Position

1/(03)
2/(07)
3/(14)
4/(01)
5/(10)
6/(09)

Team Name
Ballaholics

Part-Timers
South Elite
Hustle
Reapers

Barrio Bros

7/(06) Tune Squad

8/(08)

9(02)
10/(11)
11/(04)
12/(13)
13/(05)
14/(12)

SLOW motion
REGULATORS
Dreamville
LTX Envy

No Limit

Old Tymers
Gophers

Win-Loss-Tie
6-1-0
6-1-0
6-1-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
2-4-0
2-4-0
2-5-0
2-5-0
1-6-0

Percent
0.857

0.857
0.857
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.286
0.143

Pts For
541

476
499
362
385
360
336
326
359
320
386
328
441
376

Pts Against
447

372
437
367
388
380
353
308
334
325
418
427
481
458

Pts Diff
94

104
62
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